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CBCS 

Semester 

EVEN/ODD 

Commencement of 

classes 

(Tentative) 

Internal Assessment 

(Tentative) 

Publication of result 

of the Internal 

Assessment 

University Final 

Examination 

(Tentative) 

 

 

CBCS - B.A. 

Semester -I 

10th July 2019 

(Tuesday) 

1st Internal –  

2nd  week of  

September,2019 

2nd Internal –  

3rd  week of  

November,2019 

 

1st Internal –  

3rd  week of  

September,2019 

2nd Internal –  

4th week of  

November,2019 

As per the 

schedule of the 

University of 

Kalyani 

 

 

CBCS - B.A. 

Semester -III 

 

Immediately effect 

after 10 days of 

completion of Part-I 

examination. 

 

1st Internal –  

3rd  week of  

September,2019 

2nd Internal –  

Last  week of  

November,2019 

1st Internal –  

Last week of  

September,2019 

2nd  Internal –  

1st week of  

December,2019 

As per the 

schedule of the 

University of 

Kalyani 

 

 

Part-III 

 

Immediately effect 

after 10 days of 

completion of Part-II 

examination. 

 

 

 

Test Examination should be taken on 1st 

week of November 2019 

As per the 

schedule of the 

University of 

Kalyani 

 

 

CBCS - B.A. 

Semester -II 

Immediately effect 

after seven days of 

completion of the 1st 

Semester Final 

Examination 

  As per the 

schedule of the 

University of 

Kalyani 

 

 

 

CBCS - B.A. 

Semester -IV 

 

Immediately effect 

after 7 days of 

completion of Sem-III 

Final examination. 

 

 

 

  

As per the 

schedule of the 

University of 

Kalyani 

 

 

 

 

 

Part-III 

 

 

xxx 

 

Test Examination Commence on 

2nd week of February 

 

As per the 

schedule of the 

University of 

Kalyani 

 

Holiday List (1st July 2019 – 30th June 2020 
  

DATE DAY OCCASION 

12th -14th August Mon- Wed Id-ud-Zoaha 

15th August  Thursday Independence Day 

23rd August 
 Friday Janmastami 

10th September Tuesday Maharam 

28th September Saturday Mahalaya 

2nd October to 5th  

November  

Tuesday to 

Tuesday  

Puja Vacation 

21st November  Wednesday Fateha-Dohaz-Daham 

12th November Tuesday Birth Day of Guru Nanak  

6th December Friday *Establishment Day of JRM (Observe Day) 

25th – 31st December Wednesday- 

Tuesday 

Christmas Day 

1st January Wednesday English New Year Day 

23th January Thursday Netaji Birthday 

29th -30th January 

 

Wed- Thu Saraswati Puja 

21th February 

 

Friday Maha Shivratri 

9th – 10th March Mon-Tue Basant Utsab & Holi 

10th April Friday Good Friday 

14th April Tuesday Ambedkar’s Birthday 

1st May Friday May Day 

7th May Thursday Buddha Purnima 

8th May Friday Rabindra Jasyanti 

25th May Monday Eid-ul-Fitar 
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Duration Month Working 

Days 

Sundays Holidays Total 

 

 

 

 

 

1st July 2018 

To 

30th June 2019 

July 27 04 00 31 

August 22 04 05 31 

September 20 05 05                                                  30 

October 01 -- 30 31 

November 25 04 01 30 

December 19 05 07 31 

January 22 04 05 31 

February 24 04 01 28 

March 24 05 12 College closed 

due to COVID -19 

 

31 

April   College closed 

due to COVID -19 

 

30 

May   College closed 

due to COVID -19 

 

31 

June   College closed 

due to COVID -19 

 

30 

Total Working Days 184 
   


